PROGRAMME DE LIVRAISON RAPIDE LACASSE
1-888-522-2773
PROGRAM CONDITIONS AND LIMITATIONS:
• Maximum of 35 of each selected item and of each color per order.
• QuickShip products are ready for shipment after reception of a ready-to-process order and
delivered on next available trailer.
IMPORTANT:

for the surface.
E – Square, silver
CODIFICATION
Options
Series Thickness Edgebanding Handles
QS3 1 Thermofused laminate 1" N Smooth edge E Square, silver
F Round, silver
N N/A
F – Round, silver
LEG V
In metal.
V – Round, silver
W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code
Price
($) W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code
Price
($)
3
      CONCEPT 300 - QUICKSHIP PROGRAM
CONCEPT 300 - QUICKSHIP PROGRAMUSA – FEBRUARY 2024
Bow front desk shells Recessed 3/4 height modesty panel. Can accommodate 1 or 2 pedestals.
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 QS31NN-S3672SA 1,211
72 x 30 x 29 1800 x 750 x 735 QS31NN-S3072SA 1,169
66 x 30 x 29 1650 x 750 x 735 QS31NN-S3066SA 1,138
60 x 30 x 29 1500 x 750 x 735 QS31NN-S3060SA 1,080
48 x 30 x 29 1200 x 750 x 735 QS31NN-S3048SA 984
CORNER MODULES
Corner modules Full-height modesty panel. 1 grommet. Must be attached to another surface.
Surface 48"/30" 42"/24" 36"/24" 36"/18"
R1  25" (635 mm) 25" (635 mm) 165/8" (424 mm) 25" (635 mm)
48 x 48 x 29 1200 x 1200 x 735 QS31NN-CM4830S 1,119
42 x 42 x 29 1050 x 1050 x 735 QS31NN-CM4224S 984
36 x 36 x 29 900 x 900 x 735 QS31NN-CM3624S 896
36 x 36 x 29 900 x 900 x 735 QS31NN-CM3618S 896
Left extended corner
modules – 24" D
A
B
Recessed 3/4 height modesty panel on extended side. 1 grommet.
Surface R1 R2
72"/36" 231/4" (591 mm) 253/4" (655 mm)
66"/36" 173/8" (441 mm) 253/4" (655 mm)
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 QS31NN-CM723624_ 1,169
66 x 36 x 29 1650 x 900 x 735 QS31NN-CM663624_ 1,096
Specify panel legs (A, B).
Right extended corner
modules – 24" D
A
B
Recessed 3/4 height modesty panel on extended side. 1 grommet.
Surface R1 R2
72"/36" 231/4" (591 mm) 253/4" (655 mm)
66"/36" 173/8" (441 mm) 253/4" (655 mm)
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 QS31NN-CM367224_ 1,169
66 x 36 x 29 1650 x 900 x 735 QS31NN-CM366624_ 1,096
Specify panel legs (A, B).
Left extended corner
modules – 20" D
A
B
Recessed 3/4 height modesty panel on extended side. 1 grommet.
Surface R1 R2
72"/36" 27" (687 mm) 277/8" (709 mm)
66"/36" 21" (536 mm) 277/8" (709 mm)
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 QS31NN-CM723620_ 1,169
66 x 36 x 29 1650 x 900 x 735 QS31NN-CM663620_ 1,096
Specify panel legs (A, B).
Right extended corner